
Paradise City Regional Exhibitors - Eastern MA and RI

Frann S. Addison

Tina Addison

Frann Addison Judaica
40 Spruce St
Acton MA 01720-2434
978 808-4262

Jewish Ritual Objects

www.frannaddisonjudaica.com
fsajudaica@yahoo.com

Sammia Atoui

Adrian Rodriguez

MiraMar Print Lab
148 Humphrey St
Swampscott MA 01907
617 840-8424

Printmaking

www.miramarprintlab.com
sammia@miramarprintlab.com

Meg Black

Meg Black Studios
48 Prospect St
Topsfield MA 01983-1716
978 887-8670

New England Inspired Paintings 
and Sculpture

www.megblack.com
meg@megblack.com

Whitmore Boogaerts

WB Sculpture Studio
1138 Horseneck Rd
Westport MA 02790
401 297-9389

Outdoor Kinetic Sculpture

www.wb-sculpture.com
whitmore64@gmail.com

Juliana Boyd

Growler and Renard
10 Briggs St, Apt 1
Salem MA 01970
978 821-5368

Wool Paintings

www.growlerandrenard.com
juliana.boyd@verizon.net

Rachel Brask

Rachel Brask Studio, LLC
370 Pleasant St
Rumford RI 02916
401 400-0418

Contemporary Oil Expressions of
Rain

www.rachelbraskart.com
rachel@rachelbraskstudio.com

Elana Carello

Rob Leanna

Elana Carello Sweaters /Mason 
Avenue Apparel
52 Mason Avenue
Cranston RI 02910
917 566-1671

Knitwear

www.elanacarellosweaters.com
elana@elanacarello.com

Amy Casher

Amy Casher Designs
198 Southfield Rd
Concord MA 01742-3432
617 549-2449

Contemporary Jewelry

www.facebook.com/amycasherdesign
amycasher@yahoo.com

Lorraine Celata

26 Williams Street
North Easton MA 02356
978 697-4752

Handwovens with Luxurious Fibe

www.lorrainecelatahandwovens.com
lm.celata@outlook.com

Abbie Chambers

Cloud Candy Clothing
30 Cutler St #223
Warren RI 02885
508 264-2728

Wearable Fiber

www.cloudcandyclothing.com
abbie@cloudcandyclothing.com
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Bill Champitto

Michelle Champitto

Fresh Cut Glass
66 Park Ave
Winthrop MA 02152
617 504-8391

Stained and Blown Glass Art

www.freshcutglass.com
store@freshcutglass.com

Kristine Cobb

89 McClellan Road
Sutton MA 01590
508 865-8944

Ceramics

http://www.facebook.com/KristinePanac
rybug@aol.com

Aisling Colleary

Horizon Line Ceramics
38 Sullivan Ave
Newton MA 02464
617 669-9987

Ceramics

www.horizonlineceramics.com
horizonlineceramics@gmail.com

Anita Costello

Chris Costello

Biita
29 Lansdowne Rd
Arlington MA 02474
781 316-0237

Contemporary Fashion & 
Accessories

www.biita.co
contact@biita.co

Maura Cronin

Mavralina
201 Ivy St
Provicence RI 02906
508 287-5043

Hand-dyed Clothing / Shibori tees

www.marvalina.com
maura@marvalina.com;

Gerald Croteau

American Stonecraft
133 Congress St
Lowell MA 01852
978 254-7625

Charcuterie Boards, Coasters & 
Bowlders

https://www.americanstonecraft.com
gerald@americanstonecraft.com

Jack Curran

Paddock Way
7 Paddock Way
Mashpee MA 02649
617 777-4144

Wooden Jewelry Boxes

www.paddockway.com
jack@paddockway.com

Joanne DeLomba

Joanne DeLomba Studios
11 Lane Six
Warwick RI 02888
401 487-0983

Limited Edition Surreal Art Prints

joannedelomba.com
withlovejoanne@gmail.com

Shane Dorey

Dorey Glass Design
18 South Of Commons Road
Little Compton RI 02837
401 662-9738

Blown and Sculptural Glass

   www.goldenboyglass.com
shanedorey2000@gmail.com

Wendy Ellertson

Wendy Ellertson Studio
76 Thornton St
Roxbury MA 02119-1415
617 785-8750

Mixed Media Mythic Figures & 
Artist Books

www.ellertson.com
wendyellertson@gmail.com
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Sonja Grondstra

Sonja Grondstra Designs
9 Ingalls Ter
Swampscott MA 01907-2520
781 596-2919

Fine Beach Glass Jewelry

www.grondstradesigns.com
sonja@grondstradesigns.com

Amy Hudon

Amy Hudon & Co.
PO Box 1616
Harwich MA 02645
508 420-2440 (store)

Innovative Fine Jewelry

www.amyhudon.com
amy@amyhudon.com

Kate Jones

Kate Jones Jewelry
13 Queen St
Franklin MA 02038
617 721-6740

Nature Inspired Sterling Silver 
Jewelry

www.katejones.space
katejonesjewelry@gmail.com

Allison Keast

Allie Keast Jewelry
2 Central St / Studio 30
Framingham MA 01701
508 395-7566

Handmade Jewelry & Custom 
Stone Carvings

www.alliekeastjewelry.com
contact@alliekeastjewelry.com

Jamie Palmer Keating

Jamie Palmer Keating Art
10 Tracy Street
Concord MA 01742
802 310-8229

Drawings and Illustrations

http://www.jamiepalmerkeating.com
jamiepalmerkeating@gmail.com

Heather Kidson

Heather Bell Designs
23 Connors Street
Westwood MA 02090-1303
339 364-0572

Handpainted Silk Wearables

heatherbelldesigns.com
heatherbelldesigns@comcast.net

Mackenzie Law

Edgeworth
18 Circuit Drive
Riverside RI 02915
401 316-4522

Jewelry

www.edgeworthjewelry.com
mack@edgeworthjewelry.com

Tracy Levesque

Tracy Levesque Fine Arts
160 Western Avenue #222
Lowell MA 01851
617 894-5776

Landscape & Botanical Paintings

www.tracylevesque.net
tracylevesquefineart@gmail.com

David Mangels

Four Crows Photography
106 Pope Road
Acton MA 01720
978 201-0906

Large Scale Photography

www.fourcrowsphotography.com
dave@fourcrowsphotography.com

Nancy Marland

Nancy Marland Jewelry
98 Banks Rd
Swampscott MA 01907-2047
617 686-4385

Contemporary Silver & Polymer 
Jewelry

www.nancymarland.com
nancy@nancymarland.com
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Lisa Micheels

Very Eclectic
34 Lewis St
Lynn MA 01902-4807
781 883-6537

Accessories, Yarn & Eclectic 
Notions

www.veryeclectic.com
lisa@veryeclectic.com

Andrew Mintz

Sculpture Studio at White Pond 
Farm
26 White Pond Rd
Stow MA 01775
978 897-6262

Carved Stone Birdbaths and 
Sculpture

www.whitepondfarm.com
andrew.mintz@verizon.net

Erin Nelson

Erin Nelson Jewelry
16 Shady Lane
East Falmouth MA 02536
781 696-9472

Jewelry

www.instagram.com/erinnelsonjewelry/
erin@erinnelsonjewelry.com

Ruth Odile

Odile
704 Main St
Harwich MA 02645
508 432-3000

Landscape Paintings in Oil

odilefineart.com or www.odiledesign.com
odiledesign@comcast.net

Laurie Olefson

Olefson Art Opticals
255 Promenate St Apt 215
Providence RI 02908-5768
732 687-2716

Customized and One-of-Kind 
Eyewear

olefsonartopticals.studio
lolefson@verizon.net; volefson@g

Ross Ozer

rjostudio | HANDCRAFTED
5 Copley Street
Newton MA 02458
617 549-0206

Inks + Resin

http://www.rossozer.com
rossozer@gmail.com

Dimitry Papkov

Dimitry Papkov Photography
8 Eagle Nest Road
Clinton MA 01510
402 304-8783

Photography

www.dimitrypapkovphoto.com
dmytryp@gmail.com

John Peralta

Lynn Manning

Bartholomews Brilliant Boxes
53 Manomet Ave
Hull MA 02045-2524
781 206-4687

Found Object Lighting & Sculptur
Objects

www.BBB.gallery
bart@bartholomewsbrilliantboxes

Joann Prescott-Roy

Jonathan Prescott-Roy

Intricate Geometries
34 Dunster Rd
Bedford MA 01730-1703
781 771-3574

Geometric Jewelry

www.intricategeometries.com
jprescottroy@me.com

Karl Recknagel

KMR WERKES
PO Box 755
Sturbridge MA 01566
617 283-0780

Furniture

www.kmrwerkes.com
kmrwerkes@gmail.com
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Gregory S. Rogers

Greg's Abstract Co.
1231 Adams St, Suite 204
Dorchester MA 02124
617 698-5670

Abstract Oils & Mixed Media

www.gregsrogers.com
gregsabstract@gmail.com

Edward Spencer

Skylight Jewelers
44 School St
Boston MA 02108-4201
800 952-1538

Fine Handcrafted Jewelry

www.skylightjewelers.com
spencer@skylightjewelers.com

Greg Strange

Strangewood
201 Poquanticut Ave
North Easton MA 02356-2685
508 328-9030

Functional Wood Art

strangewood.org
greggas@comcast.net

Ann Szerlip

Ann Szerlip Glass Designs
40 Cochituate Road
Newton MA 02461
978 758-3117

Lampwork and fused glass serving 
pieces

www.annszerlip.com
Ann.szerlip@gmail.com

Hilary Taylor

Merlin's Silver Star
621 West St
Carlisle MA 01741-1426
978 590-6464

Textural Jewelry

www.merlinssilverstar.com
336merlin@gmail.com

Sumiyo Toribe

24 Singletary Rd
Millbury MA 01527
774 276-1077

Watercolor, Sumi & Oil Painting

sumiyotoribe.com
storibeart@gmail.com

Erica Zap

350 Vaucluse Ave
Middletown RI 02842
401 846-6999

Mixed Metal Contemporary Jewe

www.ericazap.com
info@ericazap.com
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